[bookmark: _GoBack]Centre closures for non term-time children
	Friday 27 September 2024 and 
Monday 30 September 2024
	Full centre closed

	Friday 11 October 2024
	No children attend

	Wednesday 25 December 2024 until Thursday 2 January 2025
	Full centre closed

	Wednesday 19 February 2025
	No children attend

	Friday 18 April 2025 and Monday 21 April 2025
	Full centre closed

	Monday 5 May 2025	
	Full centre closed

	Tuesday 6 May 2025
	No children attend

	Friday 23 May 2025 and Monday 26 May 2025
	Full centre closed

	Monday 21 July 2025
	Full centre closed

	Term finishing on Friday 8th Aug 2025



